

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1158 of 1989

Appellant :- Ram Palat And Another

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- O.P. Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

Shri Pradeep Narain Pandey, Advocate has sent illness slip today.

List this case on 19.12.2022.

Order Date :- 19.11.2022

safi